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Ittiger-Cup 2024
27.04.2024 - 27.04.2024 - P1 (RLZ)(2016 und jünger) - All Around
Rang
Rang
Classifica

Land
Pays
Paese

Name / Verein
Nom / Société
Nome / Società

Year
Total
Total
TotaleD A E Ded.

1.
SUI

Sutera Sara
RG-Ittigen 2016

     16.333     (1)
16.3331.700

1.70  0.00 6.500 8.133 -

2.
SUI

Pita Eva
RG-Ittigen 2016

     15.717     (2)
15.7171.600

1.60  0.00 6.250 7.867 -
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Ittiger-Cup 2024
27.04.2024 - 27.04.2024 - P1 Reg.( 2016 und jünger) - All Around
Rang
Rang
Classifica

Land
Pays
Paese

Name / Verein
Nom / Société
Nome / Società

Year
Total
Total
TotaleD A E Ded.

1.
SUI

Manti Amalia
RG TV Thun 2016

     15.467     (1)
15.4671.400

1.40  0.00 6.300 7.767 -

2.
SUI

Benjelloun Aicha
Gym Biel-Bienne 2016

     15.117     (2)
15.1171.500

1.50  0.00 6.150 7.467 -

3.
SUI

Ceko Kristina
RG-Ittigen 2016

     15.083     (3)
15.0831.100

1.10  0.00 6.550 7.433 -

4.
SUI

Hadzajlic Ejna
RG-Ittigen 2017

     14.817     (4)
14.8170.700

0.70  0.00 6.250 7.867 -

5.
SUI

Muth Marie
RG TV Thun 2016

     14.183     (5)
14.1830.900

0.90  0.00 6.050 7.233 -

6.
SUI

Mischler Sophia
Gym Biel-Bienne 2016

     14.033     (6)
14.0331.300

1.30  0.00 5.600 7.133 -

7.
SUI

Kumar Milena
STV RG Langenthal 2016

     13.700     (7)
13.7000.600

0.60  0.00 6.100 7.000 -

8.
SUI

St.Robert Amira
Gym Biel-Bienne 2016

     13.683     (8)
13.6830.600

0.60  0.00 5.750 7.333 -

9.
SUI

Blaser Linda Isabel
RG-Ittigen 2017

     13.467     (9)
13.4670.500

0.50  0.00 6.100 6.867 -

10.
SUI

Boudaba Ana
Gym Biel-Bienne 2016

     13.350     (10)
13.3500.500

0.50  0.00 5.750 7.100 -

10.
SUI

Amaniel Sosuna
RG-Ittigen 2016

     13.350     (10)
13.3500.600

0.60  0.00 5.650 7.100 -

12.
SUI

Mukhina Christina
Gym Biel-Bienne 2017

     13.267     (12)
13.2670.300

0.30  0.00 5.900 7.067 -

13.
SUI

Tschumi Layla
Gym Biel-Bienne 2018

     13.250     (13)
13.2500.600

0.60  0.00 5.950 6.700 -

14.
SUI

Schröter Olivia
Gym Biel-Bienne 2016

     13.100     (14)
13.1000.400

0.40  0.00 5.800 6.900 -

15.
SUI

Bhakatsang Tenzin Methok
RG-Ittigen 2017

     12.883     (15)
12.8830.300

0.30  0.00 5.850 6.733 -

16.
SUI

Baeriswyl Zoë
RG-Ittigen 2017

     12.633     (16)
12.6330.300

0.30  0.00 5.400 6.933 -

16.
SUI

Scipione Zoeè Antonia
Gym Biel-Bienne 2016

     12.633     (16)
12.6330.700

0.70  0.00 5.100 6.833 -

18.
SUI

Trunsch Ylenia Zara
Gym Biel-Bienne 2017

     12.133     (18)
12.1330.400

0.40  0.00 5.400 6.333 -

19.
SUI

Smukova Veronika
Gym Biel-Bienne

2016
CA

     11.100     (19)
11.1000.400

0.40  0.00 5.200 5.500 -
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Ittiger-Cup 2024
27.04.2024 - 27.04.2024 - P2 Reg.(2014-2015) - All Around
Rang
Rang
Classifica

Land
Pays
Paese

Name / Verein
Nom / Société
Nome / Società

Year
Total
Total
TotaleD A E Ded.

1.
SUI

Cheprasova Valeria
Gym Biel-Bienne 2014

     17.083     (1)
17.0832.000

2.00  0.00 7.833 7.250 -

2.
SUI

Franzen Valeria
RG-Ittigen 2015

     16.967     (2)
16.9671.900

1.90  0.00 7.467 7.600 -

3.
SUI

König Viola
Gym Biel-Bienne 2014

     16.733     (3)
16.7332.200

2.20  0.00 7.333 7.200 -

4.
SUI

Baumann Jeléna Anastasía
RG-Ittigen 2015

     16.667     (4)
16.6671.800

1.80  0.00 7.767 7.100 -

5.
SUI

Lauener Lyssandra
RG TV Thun 2015

     16.583     (5)
16.5831.600

1.60  0.00 7.633 7.350 -

6.
SUI

Brunner Aline
RG TV Thun 2014

     16.450     (6)
16.4502.100

2.10  0.00 7.000 7.350 -

7.
SUI

Brylinska Melanie
RG-Ittigen 2015

     16.050     (7)
16.0501.600

1.60  0.00 7.200 7.250 -

8.
SUI

Mangione Emma
RG-Ittigen 2015

     15.933     (8)
15.9331.300

1.30  0.00 7.233 7.400 -

9.
SUI

Wahli Victoria
RG TV Thun 2014

     15.733     (9)
15.7331.100

1.10  0.00 7.933 6.700 -

10.
SUI

Bhakatsang Sherap
RG-Ittigen 2015

     15.650     (10)
15.6501.900

1.90  0.00 6.800 6.950 -

11.
SUI

Schmidt Milaiya
Gym Biel-Bienne 2014

     15.633     (11)
15.6331.600

1.60  0.00 6.933 7.100 -

12.
SUI

Raz Elin
RG TV Thun 2015

     15.567     (12)
15.5671.400

1.40  0.00 6.667 7.500 -

13.
SUI

Binz Alyssa
Gym Biel-Bienne 2014

     15.483     (13)
15.4832.200

2.20  0.00 6.533 6.750 -

14.
SUI

Dalleau Amalys
Gym Biel-Bienne 2015

     15.333     (14)
15.3331.000

1.00  0.00 7.233 7.100 -

15.
SUI

Fiechter Juna
RG TV Thun 2015

     15.150     (15)
15.1501.400

1.40  0.00 7.000 6.750 -

16.
SUI

Collazzo Linda
RG TV Thun 2014

     15.033     (16)
15.0331.800

1.80  0.00 6.733 6.500 -

17.
SUI

Ramanaj Elena
Gym Biel-Bienne 2015

     14.917     (17)
14.9170.800

0.80  0.00 6.967 7.150 -

18.
SUI

Ackermann Isabel
STV RG Langenthal 2015

     14.750     (18)
14.7501.400

1.40  0.00 6.800 6.550 -

19.
SUI

Basut Ela
RG TV Thun 2015

     14.700     (19)
14.7001.200

1.20  0.00 6.600 6.900 -

19.
SUI

Morales Morena
RG-Ittigen 2015

     14.700     (19)
14.7001.300

1.30  0.00 7.100 6.300 -

21.
SUI

Winchcabbich Laia
RG-Ittigen 2015

     14.450     (21)
14.4501.200

1.20  0.00 6.600 6.650 -
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Rang
Rang
Classifica

Land
Pays
Paese

Name / Verein
Nom / Société
Nome / Società

Year
Total
Total
TotaleD A E Ded.

22.
SUI

Von Der Crone Joelia
RG TV Thun 2014

     14.400     (22)
14.4000.800

0.80  0.00 7.200 6.400 -

23.
SUI

Smart Amira
RG-Ittigen 2015

     14.300     (23)
14.3000.700

0.70  0.00 7.000 6.600 -

24.
SUI

Shoshaj Erza
Gym Biel-Bienne 2015

     13.900     (24)
13.9000.800

0.80  0.00 6.800 6.300 -

25.
SUI

Volery Zoe
RG-Ittigen 2015

     13.783     (25)
13.7831.000

1.00  0.00 6.333 6.450 -

26.
SUI

Hoda Erina
RG TV Thun 2015

     13.617     (26)
13.6171.000

1.00  0.00 6.067 6.550 -

27.
SUI

Kapliev Diana
Gym Biel-Bienne 2014

     13.417     (27)
13.4170.900

0.90  0.00 6.067 6.450 -

28.
SUI

Wüthrich Vera
RG TV Thun 2014

     13.267     (28)
13.2670.800

0.80  0.00 6.667 5.800 -

29.
SUI

Hushlevska Mariia
STV RG Langenthal 2014

     13.067     (29)
13.0671.100

1.10  0.00 6.467 5.500 -

30.
SUI

Buser Alessia
STV RG Langenthal 2015

     12.800     (30)
12.8001.300

1.30  0.00 5.500 6.000 -
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Ittiger-Cup 2024
27.04.2024 - 27.04.2024 - P3 Reg.(2012-2013) - All Around
Rang
Rang
Classifica

Land
Pays
Paese

Name / Verein
Nom / Société
Nome / Società

Year
Total
Total
TotaleD A E Ded.

1.
SUI

Stepanova Uliana
Gym Biel-Bienne 2013

     18.583     (1)
18.583

3.000 7.450 8.133 -

2.
SUI

Cabrera Vogt Lia
RG TV Thun 2012

     18.383     (2)
18.383

2.600 7.650 8.133 -

3.
SUI

Topalli Ana Nora
RG TV Thun 2012

     18.300     (3)
18.300

2.900 7.700 7.700 -

4.
SUI

Saljiji Suela
STV RG Langenthal 2012

     18.150     (4)
18.150

2.700 7.650 7.800 -

5.
SUI

Ancic Antea
STV RG Langenthal 2012

     18.133     (5)
18.133

2.900 7.600 7.633 -

6.
SUI

Salzmann Elin
RG-Ittigen 2013

     18.067     (6)
18.067

2.400 7.600 8.067 -

7.
SUI

Ouali Kenza
Gym Biel-Bienne 2013

     17.900     (7)
17.900

2.500 7.600 7.800 -

8.
SUI

Zuber Silvia
RG-Ittigen 2013

     17.450     (8)
17.450

1.800 7.550 8.100 -

8.
SUI

Arya Manushi
STV RG Langenthal 2013

     17.450     (8)
17.450

2.000 7.650 7.800 -

10.
SUI

Mangione Mia
RG-Ittigen 2012

     17.333     (10)
17.333

2.500 7.200 7.633 -

11.
SUI

Trachsel Lynn
RG-Ittigen 2013

     17.200     (11)
17.200

2.400 7.200 7.600 -

12.
SUI

Straubhaar Linda
RG TV Thun 2012

     17.033     (12)
17.033

2.600 7.200 7.233 -

13.
SUI

Abdalrahman Soma
Gym Biel-Bienne 2013

     17.017     (13)
17.017

2.400 7.550 7.067 -

14.
SUI

Toscano Lucy
RG TV Thun 2013

     16.917     (14)
16.917

2.100 7.650 7.167 -

15.
SUI

Sanders Aare
RG-Ittigen 2013

     16.750     (15)
16.750

1.800 7.250 7.700 -

16.
SUI

Sauter Sofia
RG-Ittigen 2013

     16.583     (16)
16.583

2.200 6.950 7.433 -

17.
SUI

Mathys Aimée
STV RG Langenthal 2012

     16.450     (17)
16.450

2.000 7.250 7.200 -

18.
SUI

Hlushchuk Zlata
RG-Ittigen 2012

     16.417     (18)
16.417

1.900 7.250 7.267 -

19.
SUI

Laskova Adelina
RG-Ittigen 2013

     16.350     (19)
16.350

2.500 6.750 7.100 -

20.
SUI

Chopard Juliette
Gym Biel-Bienne 2013

     15.983     (20)
15.983

2.100 6.850 7.033 -

21.
SUI

Züger Lia
RG TV Thun 2012

     15.917     (21)
15.917

2.000 7.150 6.767 -

22.
SUI

Zürcher Ilaria
RG-Ittigen 2012

     15.683     (22)
15.683

2.300 7.150 6.233 -

23.
SUI

Marti Michelle
STV RG Langenthal 2012

     15.450     (23)
15.450

1.700 7.150 6.600 -

24.
SUI

Krüger Flavia
RG-Ittigen 2013

     15.250     (24)
15.250

1.500 7.150 6.600 -
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Rang
Rang
Classifica

Land
Pays
Paese

Name / Verein
Nom / Société
Nome / Società

Year
Total
Total
TotaleD A E Ded.

25.
SUI

Ben Zaied Dounia
RG TV Thun 2013

     15.150     (25)
15.150

1.600 6.950 6.600 -

26.
SUI

Balic Ema
Gym Biel-Bienne 2012

     15.067     (26)
15.067

1.100 6.400 7.567 -

27.
SUI

Zhao Zi Xuan
Gym Biel-Bienne 2013

     14.533     (27)
14.533

0.600 6.900 7.033 -

28.
SUI

Prince Emilie
Gym Biel-Bienne 2013

     13.483     (28)
13.483

0.600 6.450 6.433 -

29.
SUI

Petojevic Vasja
Gym Biel-Bienne 2013

     12.950     (29)
12.950

0.500 6.250 6.200 -
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Ittiger-Cup 2024
27.04.2024 - 27.04.2024 - P4 Reg.(2011) - All Around
Rang
Rang
Classifica

Land
Pays
Paese

Name / Verein
Nom / Société
Nome / Società

Year
Total
Total
TotaleD A E Ded.

1.
SUI

Schmidt Nikita
Gym Biel-Bienne 2011

     20.617     (1)
20.6176.500

2.80  3.70 7.150 6.967 -

2.
SUI

von der Crone Alina
RG TV Thun 2011

     20.450     (2)
20.4505.800

2.90  2.90 7.350 7.300 -

3.
SUI

Wyss Kim
RG TV Thun 2011

     20.050     (3)
20.0506.000

3.10  2.90 7.750 6.300 -

4.
SUI

Zimmermann Julia
RG-Ittigen 2011

     18.167     (4)
18.1675.800

2.50  3.30 6.600 5.767 -

5.
SUI

Barmettler Shanaelle
Gym Biel-Bienne 2011

     17.050     (5)
17.0504.900

2.10  2.80 7.150 5.000 -



 © 2024 http://rgform.eu       Printed 27.04.2024 15:56:42 Page 1

Ittiger-Cup 2024
27.04.2024 - 27.04.2024 - P5 Reg.(2009-2010) - All Around
Rang
Rang
Classifica

Land
Pays
Paese

Name / Verein
Nom / Société
Nome / Società

Year
Total
Total
TotaleD A E Ded.

1.
SUI

Theurillat Diane
RG-Ittigen 2009

     21.900     (1)
21.9008.500

4.80  3.70 6.900 6.500 -

2.
SUI

Popovych Margarita
Gym Biel-Bienne 2009

     20.250     (2)
20.2507.700

4.40  3.30 6.750 5.800 -

3.
SUI

Sterren Paula
RG TV Thun 2009

     19.183     (3)
19.1835.500

1.40  4.10 6.850 6.833 -

4.
SUI

Widmer Sara
RG TV Thun 2010

     18.917     (4)
18.9175.500

2.50  3.00 7.050 6.367 -

5.
SUI

Alexeeva Maria
RG TV Thun 2009

     18.400     (5)
18.4005.700

2.70  3.00 6.400 6.300 -

6.
SUI

Gasser Leila
RG-Ittigen 2010

     17.933     (6)
17.9335.200

1.70  3.50 6.400 6.333 -

7.
SUI

Joder Leona
Gym Biel-Bienne 2009

     17.283     (7)
17.2834.800

2.50  2.30 7.350 5.133 -

8.
SUI

Esposito Samira
Gym Biel-Bienne 2009

     17.250     (8)
17.2506.000

3.30  2.70 6.250 5.300 -0.30

9.
SUI

Barmettler Sheril
Gym Biel-Bienne 2009

     16.567     (9)
16.5674.100

1.80  2.30 6.600 5.867 -

10.
SUI

Vuori Olivia
Gym Biel-Bienne 2009

     16.200     (10)
16.2005.600

2.90  2.70 5.400 5.200 -

11.
SUI

Nyfeler Michelle
STV RG Langenthal 2010

     15.517     (11)
15.5174.500

1.90  2.60 6.150 4.867 -

12.
SUI

Gerbsch Claudia
RG-Ittigen 2009

     15.200     (12)
15.2004.500

1.60  2.90 5.900 4.800 -

13.
SUI

Rodriguez Ramos Angeline
RG TV Thun 2010

     13.333     (13)
13.3333.000

1.50  1.50 6.000 4.333 -
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Ittiger-Cup 2024
27.04.2024 - 27.04.2024 - P6(2008 und älter) - All Around
Rang
Rang
Classifica

Land
Pays
Paese

Name / Verein
Nom / Société
Nome / Società

Year
Total
Total
TotaleD A E Ded. D A E Ded.

1.
SUI

Lüthy Célia
RG-Ittigen 0

     28.817     (1)      30.017     (1)
58.83412.600

7.00  5.60 7.950 8.267 - 13.100
8.50  4.60 8.850 8.067 -

2.
SUI

Buchs Alina
Gym Biel-Bienne 2007

     27.167     (2)      28.517     (2)
55.68411.700

7.70  4.00 7.600 7.867 - 11.300
7.10  4.20 8.750 8.467 -

3.
SUI

Petryshyna Oksana
RG TV Thun 2007

     22.100     (3)      21.550     (3)
43.6508.800

4.30  4.50 6.300 7.000 - 7.800
3.90  3.90 7.250 6.500 -
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Ittiger-Cup 2024
27.04.2024 - 27.04.2024 - P6 Reg.(2008 und älter) - All Around
Rang
Rang
Classifica

Land
Pays
Paese

Name / Verein
Nom / Société
Nome / Società

Year
Total
Total
TotaleD A E Ded. D A E Ded.

1.
SUI

Reymond Estelle
Gym Biel-Bienne 2004

     -          25.233     (1)
25.233-

  - - - 9.700
4.30  5.40 8.500 7.033 -

2.
SUI

Roth Vanessa
RG-Ittigen 2006

     23.817     (1)      -     
23.8179.000

3.80  5.20 7.950 6.867 - -
  - - -

3.
SUI

Zigerlig Michelle
RG TV Thun 2007

     23.783     (2)      -     
23.7838.700

4.70  4.00 8.150 6.933 - -
  - - -

4.
SUI

Roth Carina
RG - Ittigen 2008

     -          23.417     (2)
23.417-

  - - - 9.500
4.80  4.70 7.150 7.367 -0.60

5.
SUI

Cseri Petra
Gym Biel-Bienne 2007

     -          22.700     (3)
22.700-

  - - - 8.000
4.00  4.00 7.500 7.200 -

6.
SUI

Rubin Kimberley
Gym Biel-Bienne 2006

     22.483     (3)      -     
22.4838.100

4.80  3.30 7.750 6.933 -0.30 -
  - - -

7.
SUI

Schmitz Danja
RG TV Thun 2003

     22.433     (4)      -     
22.4337.600

4.70  2.90 7.900 6.933 - -
  - - -

8.
SUI

Strauss Julia
RG TV Thun 2006

     22.350     (5)      -     
22.3508.100

4.30  3.80 7.250 7.000 - -
  - - -

9.
SUI

Farghal Aisha
RG-Ittigen 2008

     22.083     (6)      -     
22.0836.600

3.30  3.30 8.450 7.033 - -
  - - -

10.
SUI

Frech Sasha
RG-Ittigen 2008

     19.867     (7)      -     
19.8676.300

2.70  3.60 7.100 6.467 - -
  - - -

11.
SUI

Slepshenko Libi
RG-Ittigen 2008

     -          19.617     (4)
19.617-

  - - - 6.700
2.70  4.00 7.450 5.467 -

12.
SUI

Strauss Alina
RG TV Thun 2008

     -          19.150     (5)
19.150-

  - - - 6.400
3.00  3.40 7.350 5.400 -

13.
SUI

Hintz Raveena
RG-Ittigen 2008

     17.650     (8)      -     
17.6505.200

3.30  1.90 7.650 4.800 - -
  - - -
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Ittiger-Cup 2024
27.04.2024 - 27.04.2024 - G1(2012-2014) - All Around
Rang
Rang
Classifica

Land
Pays
Paese

Name / Verein
Nom / Société
Nome / Società

Total
Total
TotaleD A E Ded. D A E Ded.

1.
SUI

Gym Biel-Bienne
Schmidt Milaiya, König Viola, Abdalrahman Soma,
Cheprasova Valeria, Stepanova Uliana, Binz Alyssa
Gym Biel-Bienne

     19.417     (1)      21.433     (1)

40.8507.800
2.10  5.70 5.750 5.867 - 7.500

1.70  5.80 7.700 6.233 -

2.
SUI

RG Langenthal
Saljiji Suela , Sägesser Leonie, Arya Manushi, Mathys
Aimée, Ancic Antea, Marti Michelle
STV RG Langenthal

     19.133     (2)      20.033     (2)

39.1667.200
1.40  5.80 6.900 5.033 - 6.700

1.40  5.30 7.400 5.933 -

3.
SUI

RG TV Thun G1
Toscano Lucy, Lauener Lyssandra, Brunner Aline, Wahli
Victoria, Von Der Crone Joelia, Collazzo Linda
RG TV Thun

     18.250     (3)      19.733     (3)

37.9837.400
1.80  5.60 6.250 4.600 - 7.000

1.40  5.60 7.300 5.433 -
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Ittiger-Cup 2024
27.04.2024 - 27.04.2024 - G1 Reg(2012 und Jünger) - All Around
Rang
Rang
Classifica

Land
Pays
Paese

Name / Verein
Nom / Société
Nome / Società

Total
Total
TotaleD A E Ded. D A E Ded.

1.
SUI

RG Ittigen 2
Baumann Jeléna Anastasía, Brylinska Melanie, Morales
Morena, Mangione Emma, Franzen Valeria, Volery Zoe,
Bhakatsang Sherap
RG-Ittigen

     17.367     (2)      20.050     (1)

37.417
6.300

0.80  5.50 6.200 4.867 - 6.500
1.20  5.30 7.250 6.300 -

2.
SUI

RG Ittigen 1
Mangione Mia, Zuber Silvia, Trachsel Lynn, Krüger
Flavia, Zürcher Ilaria, Hlchuck Zlata
RG-Ittigen

     18.050     (1)      17.700     (2)

35.7507.400
1.20  6.20 6.050 4.600 - 6.300

0.60  5.70 6.500 4.900 -

3.
SUI

Gym Biel-Bienne
Prince Emilie, Zhao Zi Xuan, Kapliev Diana, Ramanaj
Elena, Shoshaj Erza, Mischler Sophia, Dalleau Amalys
Gym Biel-Bienne

     15.350     (3)      16.883     (3)

32.2335.200
0.50  4.70 5.450 4.700 - 5.500

0.60  4.90 6.050 5.333 -
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Ittiger-Cup 2024
27.04.2024 - 27.04.2024 - G2(2010-2012) - All Around
Rang
Rang
Classifica

Land
Pays
Paese

Name / Verein
Nom / Société
Nome / Società

Total
Total
TotaleD A E Ded. D A E Ded.

1.
SUI

G2.2 GBB
Hofstetter Emeli, Wüthrich Ilenia, Boutritiche Majdouline,
Hedjem Valentina, Kniazeva Karina
Gym Biel-Bienne

     9.450     (2)      10.417     (1)

19.8673.600
0.90  2.70 5.250 1.200 -0.60 3.500

0.70  2.80 5.050 1.867 -

2.
SUI

RG TV Thun G2
Rodriguez Ramos Angeline, Topalli Ana Nora, Cabrera
Vogt Lia, Züger Lia, Straubhaar Linda
RG TV Thun

     9.500     (1)      8.550     (2)

18.0503.900
1.30  2.60 5.500 0.100 - 3.900

1.10  2.80 5.150 0.100 -0.60
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Ittiger-Cup 2024
27.04.2024 - 27.04.2024 - G3(2009-2011) - All Around
Rang
Rang
Classifica

Land
Pays
Paese

Name / Verein
Nom / Société
Nome / Società

Total
Total
TotaleD A E Ded. D A E Ded.

1.
SUI

RG Ittigen
Frech Sasha, Bruggmann Malia, Gasser Leila, Gerbsch
Claudia, Zimmermann Julia, Farghal Aisha, Malova
Joanna
RG-Ittigen

     15.800     (3)      16.700     (1)

32.500
7.900

3.00  4.90 5.600 2.300 - 9.200
2.80  6.40 6.000 2.400 -0.90

2.
SUI

RG TV Thun G3
Strauss Alina, Alexeeva Maria, Ackermann Sophie,
Sterren Paula, Widmer Sara, Wyss Kim
RG TV Thun

     15.883     (2)      16.550     (2)

32.4338.500
2.80  5.70 6.050 1.933 -0.60 7.800

2.40  5.40 6.450 2.600 -0.30

3.
SUI

G3 Gym Biel-Bienne
Barmettler Shanaelle, Barmettler Sheril, Schmidt Nikita,
Popovych Margarita , Esposito Samira, Saadaoui Emna
Gym Biel-Bienne

     18.867     (1)      12.250     (3)

31.1179.200
3.50  5.70 6.500 3.167 - 6.800

2.10  4.70 5.350 1.000 -0.90
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Ittiger-Cup 2024
27.04.2024 - 27.04.2024 - G4(ab 2008) - All Around
Rang
Rang
Classifica

Land
Pays
Paese

Name / Verein
Nom / Société
Nome / Società

Total
Total
TotaleD A E Ded. D A E Ded.

1.
SUI

RG TV Thun G4
Schmitz Danja, Bundeli Shana, Kocherhans Zoé, Strauss
Julia, Zigerlig Michelle, Petryshyna Oksana
RG TV Thun

     19.867     (2)      19.383     (1)

39.25010.000
4.00  6.00 6.400 3.467 - 10.600

4.00  6.60 6.950 1.833 -

2.
SUI

RG Ittigen
Theurillat Diane, Theocharis Eleni, Bruderer Leona,
Sretenovic Dalia, Niederhäuser Florine, Dragomirova
Taisia
RG-Ittigen

     20.850     (1)      18.367     (2)

39.217
11.200

4.10  7.10 5.950 3.700 - 11.300
3.30  8.00 6.500 1.167 -0.60

3.
SUI

Gym Biel-Bienne G4
Rubin Kimberley, Vuilleumier Julie, Reymond Estelle,
Röthlisberger Jael, Vuori Olivia
Gym Biel-Bienne

     14.567     (3)      14.050     (3)

28.6177.600
2.50  5.10 5.700 2.467 -1.20 8.400

2.80  5.60 5.050 1.500 -0.90


